
SPRING FLOWER SHOW

Saturday 25 April 2O2O

PLACE:

STAGING:

JUDGING:

OPEN TO PUBLIC:

PRIZE GIVING:

ADMISSION:

North Holmwood Village Hall

9:15am - 10:45am

11:00am - 1:00pm

2:30pm - 4:00pm

4:00pm

fl Adults, Children under 16 free

Entry forms must be returned to Elaine Jee by 8pm on Thursday 23 April 2O2O.

Post entries to: Elaine lee,42 Beresford Road, Dorking, Surrey, RH4 2DF.

Email: p.iee33@ntlworld.cor!

See entry form for entry fees. Class cards to be collected at the Hall before
staging.

We have provided a large section of showing notes to help exhibitors to prevent

them from the unfortunate event of being disqualified. Please take a moment
to read them ahead before the show.

PRIZES AND AWARDS

All classes unless specified: 1't prize 50p, 2nd prize 25p.

THE MISS A. POULTON CUP Highest number of points

CLUB CHALLENGE BOWL Best in Show

THE MISS M.G. FERGUSON PLATE Highest points for floral arrangements

THE MISS M.G. FERGUSON TROPHY Highest points in Junior classes (up to 7 years)

DORKING GARDENERS AWARD Highest points in Junior classes (8 to L2 years)

Points awarded count towards Club Trophies to be presented at the Summer Show

First - 4, Second - 3, Third - 2, Highly Commended - l-.
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SECTION A -
1. 3 stems

2. 3 stems

3. 3 stems

4. 5 stems

5. 3 stems

6. 3 stems

7. 3 stems

8. 3 stems

9. 3 stems

10. 5 stems

11. 1 stem

1,2. 5 stems

13. Vase/bowl

SECTION B - CUT FLOWERS AND SHRUBS

Tulips, 1 variety
Tulips, mixed varieties
Tulips, specie, L variety
Pansy, with own foliage (no side buds)
Viola, with own foliage (no side buds)
Primroses, any varieties, single
Primroses, any varieties, semi-double (e.g. Rosa)

Primroses, any varieties, double (should be rose like)
Polyanthus, any variety
Primula Denticulata
Primula, any other than above
Wallflowers
Hellebores floating in water - max 9" dish diameter
Any other outdoor Spring Flower, 1 variety
Any mixed outdoor Spring Flowers, at least 3 kinds
Camellia (no side buds)
Camellia, mixed varieties (no side buds)
Tree or Shrub Blossom, any variety or varieties - max width 24"
Spring Foliage - max width L8"

SECTION C - POT PLANTS (see rules)

33. Pot Plant in Flower, Primula
34. Pot or Bowl of Narcissi, Tulips or Hyacinths
35. Pot or Bowl of any other bulbous flower
36. Pot Plant in Flower, Orchid
37. Pot Plant in Flower, any other than above

DAFFODILS (see explonotory notes)

Trumpet, self-colour, yellow, 1 variety
Trumpet, bi-colour, 1 variety
Trumpet, any other self-colour, 1 variety
Trumpet, mixed varieties

Large cupped Narcissi, L variety
Short cupped Narcissi, L variety
Double, L variety
Multi-headed Narcissi, L variety
Miniature Daffodils, 1 variety. Blooms less than 2" diameter
Miniature Daffodils, mixed varieties. Blooms less than 2" diameter
Any kind or variety
Mixed varieties except miniatures
Mixed Daffodils shown for frontal effect max 10" diameter

74.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21..

22.

23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.

31.

32.

3 blooms
5 blooms
3 stems
5 stems
5 stems
5 stems
5 stems
5 stems
5 stems
3 stems
5 stems
3 stems
5 blooms
3 stems
5 stems
1 bloom
3 blooms
3 stems
5 stems
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38. Pot Plant grown for Foliage
39. Pot of Cactus
40. Pot of Succulent (except Cacti)
41. Pot of Succulents and/or Cacti mixed varieties
42. Plant in Pot suitable for Alpine House or Rock Garden

SECTION D - FLORAL EXHIBITS

43. New Dawn. Max width 29", height 30" (exhibit may contain accessories)
44. Spring Basket - to be viewed all round. Max width 24"
45. Small arrangement in a yoghurt pot. Max size 4" x4"
46. Novice floral arrangement. Max size 20" x20". (exhibit may contain accessories if liked)

SECTION E - VEGETABLES

47.

48.
49.
50.

3 sticks Rhubarb
Largest Leek
Any other vegetable
Tray of vegetable seedlings

SECTION F - NOVICE (see notes)

51. Vase of Home Grown garden plants, any number
52. A Pot Plant - see Section B for choice
53. A Vegetable - see Section E for choice

SECTION G - PHOTOGRAPHY (see notes)

54. Yellow
55. Spring
56. Plant life
s7. witdtife
58. Trees - trio of photographs, all the same size on the theme
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SECTION H _ COOKERY

59. Loaf made in a machine
60. 6 undecorated biscuits, your own choice (please display recipe)
61,. Fruit cake 7" apqox. - your own recipe (please display recipe)
62. Victoria Sandwich - jam filled and top dusted with caster sugar
63. 5 Savoury Scones

64. MEN ONLY - Handmade loaf bread
65. 6 Eggs

66. Jar of Marmalade
67. Jar of Chutney
68. Jar of Pickle/Pickles

SECTION I- CRAFT

69. Picture in any medium
70. Quilted item
7t. Knitted item
72. Crochet item
73. Handmade toy made in any medium
74. ltem made from recycled material
15. Any other item (please state size on entry form)

SECTION J - JUNIORS

7 years or under

76. An arrangement of Spring flowers and foliage in a mug
77. Pasta picture of a flower
78. Edible necklace

8 - 12 years

79. An arrangement of Spring flowers and foliage in a mug
80. Collage in any medium
81. 5 decorated biscuits


